
HOPES (U-11) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022547 Raam Naik AHD

2023564 Vivaan Shah AHD

2022842 Naksh Patel AHD

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022883 Dhyaan Shah AHD

2022157 Henil
Langalia

BVN

2022908 Maulik
Jaiswal

GNR

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022188 Dhruv
Bhambhani

KCH

2022127 Ismail
Mohammed
Dhupli

SRT

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022629 REHANSH SINGHVI KCH

2023645 MRITANSH MANIYAR RJT

2023638 LATHIYA HENIL JUN

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022654 SHLOK DAVE AHD

2023643 SOHAM KOTHARI RJT

2022909 HARSH VYAS PBR

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022867 PANAV KELLA SRT

2023644 NAITIK SAMANI RJT

2023573 ANVAY MUTHA GNR

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023225 K TANISHK SUNDARAM SRT

2023648 DHYEY KARELIYA RJT

2022850 MANTHAN SORATHIYA BVN

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022856 ALI MANIAR AHD

2023639 MEDHANSH PATEL RJT

2023618 ARNAV SHAH VDR

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022297 JINAY BIREN SHAH BCH

2023652 ANSH HARKHANI RJT

2023514 BHAVYAS PATIL SRT

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022416 HARSHIL SARAIYA SRT

2023646 HETARTH RATHOD RJT

2023544 RIAAN AGRAWAL AHD

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023550 PARSHWA SHAH AHD

2023030 SHAKTI DIPAK PARMAR BVN

2023198 DAKSH JETHVA SRT

2023598 SAMRAKSHAN KHADKA BCH
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CADET (U-13) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022354 Ansh Khamar AHD

2022210 Dhyan
Gaurav
Chandak

AHD

2022188 Dhruv
Bhambhani

KCH

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022198 Yug
Pratapsingh

KCH

2022176 Nairit Vaidya KCH

2022771 Dev Bhatt RJT

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022374 Akhil Achha SRT

2022625 Anay
Bachhawat

SRT

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022844 TAVISH PATEL AHD

2023151 MOHIBRAZA MODASIYA ARV

2022936 AADEET SHAH RJT

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022426 VATSAL PATEL AHD

2023612 KANKROLIYA MOHAMMADAHNAF
INTEKHAB

ARV

2022416 HARSHIL SARAIYA SRT

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022157 HENIL LANGALIA BVN

2023550 PARSHWA SHAH AHD

2023618 ARNAV SHAH VDR

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022629 REHANSH SINGHVI KCH

2023514 BHAVYAS PATIL SRT

2023649 KAHAAN KHETIA RJT

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023198 DAKSH JETHVA SRT

2022547 RAAM NAIK AHD

2023615 SHAVAR OJHA VDR

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022209 VIHAAN RATHOD KCH

2023503 KKRISHNA CHAUHAN SRT

2023654 PARV KANERIA RJT

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022127 ISMAIL MOHAMMED DHUPLI SRT

2022836 JANI PRINCE BVN

2023621 VALA PRUTHVIRAJ JUN

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022856 ALI MANIAR AHD

2023225 K TANISHK SUNDARAM SRT

2022171 HARSHVARDHAN BHATT BVN

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022156 SAKSHAM GANATRA BVN

2023563 PRATIK GUPTA AHD

2023650 KAHAAN MODIA RJT

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023010 RAJVEER MADHAVANI SRT

2023028 KRISHNA HITESHBHAI JETHAVA BVN

2023585 NAIMIT UPADHYAY GNR



CADET (U-13) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023537 JAYVEER BARAD BVN

2022886 ADVIT SRIVASTAVA AHD

2023061 CHAITANYA NATHAVANI GIR

GROUP #12

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022883 DHYAAN SHAH AHD

2022850 MANTHAN SORATHIYA BVN

2023598 SAMRAKSHAN KHADKA BCH

GROUP #13

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022654 SHLOK DAVE AHD

2022858 RATHOD SHAURYARAJSINH BVN

2023157 DIVYESH SAHANEE SRT

GROUP #14

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022867 PANAV KELLA SRT

2023564 VIVAAN SHAH AHD

2022591 VISHWRAJSINH G GOHIL BVN

GROUP #15

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023545 KUVAM KUMAR AHD

2023632 DEV BADIYANI JUN

2022855 PRACHET PARIKH VDR

GROUP #16

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022529 KHUSH AGRAWAL SRT

2022841 DHAIRYA KADCHHI VDR

2022102 DWIJ HIRANI AHD

GROUP #17

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022842 NAKSH PATEL AHD

2023547 PARAM ACHARYA NVS

2022158 DEV CHETANKUMAR PANDYA BVN

GROUP #18

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022908 MAULIK JAISWAL GNR

2023130 NEEV PREMAL RACHH AHD

2022297 JINAY BIREN SHAH BCH

GROUP #19

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022851 KRISHIV RATHOD BVN

2023544 RIAAN AGRAWAL AHD

2023573 ANVAY MUTHA GNR

GROUP #20

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023246 MANTRA TAILOR SRT

2023565 SHASHWAT MODI AHD

2023030 SHAKTI DIPAK PARMAR BVN

2023620 CHAUHAN HARDIK JUN
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MENS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022373 Abhilash Raval AHD

2022174 Chitrax Bhatt AHD

2022189 Soham
Bhattacharya

AHD

2022106 Akshit Savla AHD

2022107 Monish Dedhia AHD

2022200 Janmejay Patel ARV

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022430 Shaikh Mohammed
Arman

ARV

2022239 Jignesh Jayswal BVN

2022115 Mehta Jaynil RJT

2022203 Devarsh Vaghela SRT

2022129 Pratham Madlani VDR

2022314 Jalay Mehta VDR



MENS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022232 AYAZ MURAD SRT

2022769 GAURAV DOSHI RJT

2023371 NAMAN KHANDHAR AHD

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022443 BHAVIN DESAI VLD

2023156 MAULIK NATHWANI RJT

2023210 NISHIT CHAUHAN AHD

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022247 HARSH PATEL AHD

2022559 ROHIT JADAV SRT

2023180 AJAY PATEL JAM

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022344 POOJAN CHANDARANA BVN

2022126 NEEV KHIVESARA SRT

2022952 KUSH JANI BCH

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022196 OM JAYSWAL BVN

2023069 NIJO NINAN RJT

2022365 HARDIK SOLANKI AHD

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022870 SAHIBJOT SINGH JAGGI AHD

2023610 KUNAL DUDHAT RJT

2022170 PAWAN KUMAR SRT

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022237 RIYAN DUTTA AHD

2023627 MAYUR BHATT GIR

2023630 JAY PATEL VDR

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022145 AAYUSH TANNA SRT

2022248 SUMITH NAIR AHD

2023634 CHIRAG RATHOD RJT

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022175 DHYEY JANI BVN

2022768 SIKANDAR JAM RJT

2023385 HARDIK CHUDASMA JUN

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022548 JIGAR SARAVAIYA GNR

2023633 DHANESH BHINDI RJT

2023287 NIRAV PATEL AHD



MENS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022116 HET THAKAR RJT

2023532 SWAPNIL PATIL SRT

2022284 PRASHAM MEHTA AHD

GROUP #12

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022272 VED PANCHAL VDR

2022111 SUMIT VAJAR AHD

2022821 DAXINI BHAVIK RJT

GROUP #13

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022109 HIMANSH DAHIYA AHD

2022678 CHETAN KAMALIYA BVN

2022531 YATHARTH KEDIA SRT

GROUP #14

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022315 NIRAJ DIHORA BVN

2023628 ACHARYA PARTH MUKESHBHAI RJT

2022574 BHUMIN BHANDARI NVS

GROUP #15

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022208 ABHILAKSH PATEL AHD

2022564 PAVAN DETROJA RJT

2022535 LABDHI KUMAR JAIN SRT

GROUP #16

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022205 JENIL PATEL AHD

2023663 SHIVANG RAICHURA RJT

2022268 DIVYAM JAIN SRT

GROUP #17

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022183 VIVEK MAKWANA BVN

2022568 MAHIPALSINH GOHIL AHD

2022940 BRIJESH JETHVA JUN

GROUP #18

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022630 PARTH PUNJABI AND

2022372 PIYUSH BAID AHD

2022604 VARTEJI MD JHON BVN

GROUP #19

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022119 HARSHVARDHAN PATEL ARV

2022378 TAKSH KOTHARI SRT

2022382 DARSHAN MAKWANA BVN

GROUP #20

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022474 MUDIT BANSAL AHD

2022959 DHRUMIL PATEL BCH

2022177 PARAG CHANDALIA BVN



MENS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #21

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022554 VIJAY VALA BVN

2022154 MALAV PANCHAL AHD

2022113 CHINTAN OZA RJT

GROUP #22

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022397 YASH GHUSABHAI MAKWANA BVN

2022207 RHYTHM AMRANIYA AHD

2022245 ANILKUMAR KANTETI VDR

2022460 YUG PARMAR SRT

GROUP #23

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022487 SHRUPAL SEJPAL AMR

2023536 ANKIT CHAUHAN BVN

2022981 PATEL ANSH AHD

2023502 DR PARTH PANDYA RJT

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


JUNIOR (U-19) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022208 Abhilaksh Patel AHD

2022109 Himansh Dahiya AHD

2022248 Sumith Nair AHD

2022200 Janmejay Patel ARV

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022119 Harshvardhan Patel ARV

2022430 Shaikh Mohammed
Arman

ARV

2022175 Dhyey Jani BVN

2022145 Aayush Tanna SRT



JUNIOR (U-19) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022154 MALAV PANCHAL AHD

2022560 YAGNESH PARMAR JAM

2023536 ANKIT CHAUHAN BVN

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022344 POOJAN CHANDARANA BVN

2023609 TIRTH SONI VDR

2022436 DWIJ BHALODIA AHD

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022663 HRIDAN SHAH AHD

2023248 VIHAAN BHATTAR SRT

2022760 HARESH KOLI VLD

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022305 HITARTH JOSHI BVN

2022620 DIVYA PATEL RJT

2023617 JISHNU SOLANKI AHD

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022272 VED PANCHAL VDR

2022171 HARSHVARDHAN BHATT BVN

2023276 JEET HARDIKKUMAR PANDYA AHD

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022535 LABDHI KUMAR JAIN SRT

2023622 MANAN AMBANI AHD

2022633 RISHI RAICHURA PBR

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022116 HET THAKAR RJT

2022408 HARMIT PARMAR BVN

2023297 AADI SHAH AHD

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022112 VIHAAN TIWARI AHD

2022290 PALASH KOTHARI VDR

2023656 OM VYAS JAM

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022460 YUG PARMAR SRT

2023597 DIXIT VARSANI VDR

2022142 VANDAN SUTARIYA BVN

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022397 YASH GHUSABHAI MAKWANA BVN

2022959 DHRUMIL PATEL BCH

2022372 PIYUSH BAID AHD



JUNIOR (U-19) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022205 JENIL PATEL AHD

2022378 TAKSH KOTHARI SRT

2022564 PAVAN DETROJA RJT

GROUP #12

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022628 ARYAMANSINH ZALA BVN

2022917 KRISHAY SHAH VDR

2022970 ARYAN SHARMA AHD

GROUP #13

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022604 VARTEJI MD JHON BVN

2022179 YASH PRATAP SINGH KCH

2022126 NEEV KHIVESARA SRT

GROUP #14

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022170 PAWAN KUMAR SRT

2023507 ADITYA BRAHMBHATT GNR

2022156 SAKSHAM GANATRA BVN

GROUP #15

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022398 PARMAR PARAM BVN

2022114 AHADALI KAZI RJT

2022229 VIVANSINH GHARIA SRT

GROUP #16

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022197 KRISHAY ASHIT BHATT BVN

2022759 SHIVAM DADHANIA VLD

2022531 YATHARTH KEDIA SRT

GROUP #17

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022268 DIVYAM JAIN SRT

2022198 YUG PRATAPSINGH KCH

2022678 CHETAN KAMALIYA BVN

2022981 PATEL ANSH AHD

GROUP #18

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022499 SAUMYA DESANI BVN

2022596 YATHARTH PATEL AND

2022543 DHYAN VASAVADA VDR

2022619 SHUBH MANEK KCH
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JUNIOR (U-17) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022205 Jenil Patel AHD

2022663 Hridan Shah AHD

2022112 Vihaan Tiwari AHD

2022154 Malav Panchal AHD

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022208 Abhilaksh Patel AHD

2022109 Himansh Dahiya AHD

2022200 Janmejay Patel ARV

2022145 Aayush Tanna SRT



JUNIOR (U-17) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022378 TAKSH KOTHARI SRT

2022770 HET KAMANI AND

2023659 VIHAAN VIPUL KARMUR JAM

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022170 PAWAN KUMAR SRT

2022949 RAHEEL RJT

2022648 BHAVYARAJSINH ZALA JAM

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022436 DWIJ BHALODIA AHD

2023624 JASANI NIRBHAY JUN

2023018 PARMAR VIKAS AND

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022229 VIVANSINH GHARIA SRT

2023651 ANSH AGRAWAL RJT

2023617 JISHNU SOLANKI AHD

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022142 VANDAN SUTARIYA BVN

2023647 ADITYA FALDU RJT

2023619 JYOT ARDESHANA JUN

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022878 HUSAIN GODHRAWALA SRT

2022659 JENIL JANI BVN

2022939 AARAV SHAH RJT

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022460 YUG PARMAR SRT

2022156 SAKSHAM GANATRA BVN

2022620 DIVYA PATEL RJT

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022305 HITARTH JOSHI BVN

2022114 AHADALI KAZI RJT

2023613 SWAR UPADHYAY AHD

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022272 VED PANCHAL VDR

2022197 KRISHAY ASHIT BHATT BVN

2022771 DEV BHATT RJT

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022408 HARMIT PARMAR BVN

2022734 AARAV SINGHVI KCH

2022596 YATHARTH PATEL AND



JUNIOR (U-17) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023082 PRANAV GILATAR BVN

2022531 YATHARTH KEDIA SRT

2022760 HARESH KOLI VLD

GROUP #12

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022759 SHIVAM DADHANIA VLD

2023248 VIHAAN BHATTAR SRT

2022499 SAUMYA DESANI BVN

GROUP #13

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022398 PARMAR PARAM BVN

2023625 DAKSH RAVAL RJT

2022529 KHUSH AGRAWAL SRT

GROUP #14

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022543 DHYAN VASAVADA VDR

2023023 JAYVEERSINH CHAVDA BVN

2022462 SAMARTH DHIMMAR NVS

GROUP #15

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022198 YUG PRATAPSINGH KCH

2022921 KAHAN GOHEL BVN

2023570 JIT BHESDADIYA MRB

GROUP #16

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022477 AARAV PATEL SRT

2022470 DARSHILKUMAR HITESHBHAI
KUKANA

NVS

2022656 SAGAR MAKWANA BVN

GROUP #17

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022615 BHAL ARAV JATINBHAI BVN

2023622 MANAN AMBANI AHD

2023656 OM VYAS JAM

GROUP #18

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022307 PRAHARSH VALA SRT

2023278 TRIVEDI ABHI BVN

2022179 YASH PRATAP SINGH KCH

GROUP #19

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023276 JEET HARDIKKUMAR PANDYA AHD

2022633 RISHI RAICHURA PBR

2022206 ATHARV DESAI BVN

GROUP #20

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023597 DIXIT VARSANI VDR

2023507 ADITYA BRAHMBHATT GNR

2022171 HARSHVARDHAN BHATT BVN



JUNIOR (U-17) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #21

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023503 KKRISHNA CHAUHAN SRT

2023594 AARYRAJSINH RATHOD BVN

2022619 SHUBH MANEK KCH

GROUP #22

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022628 ARYAMANSINH ZALA BVN

2022290 PALASH KOTHARI VDR

2022625 ANAY BACHHAWAT SRT

GROUP #23

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023571 JIGAR BHESDADIYA MRB

2022917 KRISHAY SHAH VDR

2023529 ARJUN VALODARA BVN

2022560 YAGNESH PARMAR JAM
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SUB-JUNIOR (U-15) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022354 Ansh Khamar AHD

2022436 Dwij Bhalodia AHD

2022205 Jenil Patel AHD

2022663 Hridan Shah AHD

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022112 Vihaan Tiwari AHD

2022154 Malav Panchal AHD

2022272 Ved Panchal VDR

2022543 Dhyan Vasavada VDR



SUB-JUNIOR (U-15) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022142 VANDAN SUTARIYA BVN

2023621 VALA PRUTHVIRAJ JUN

2022947 YUVRAJ MALIK RJT

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022398 PARMAR PARAM BVN

2023130 NEEV PREMAL RACHH AHD

2023552 ASHWIN BALUNI SRT

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022210 DHYAN GAURAV CHANDAK AHD

2022375 CHINMAY DABHI BVN

2023631 SANSKAR CHAVDA RJT

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022374 AKHIL ACHHA SRT

2023608 HARVISH PATEL AHD

2023083 MADHAV PADIYA GIR

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022878 HUSAIN GODHRAWALA SRT

2023620 CHAUHAN HARDIK JUN

2022841 DHAIRYA KADCHHI VDR

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022615 BHAL ARAV JATINBHAI BVN

2023626 PARMAR PREET JAYESHBHAI JUN

2023650 KAHAAN MODIA RJT

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022625 ANAY BACHHAWAT SRT

2023632 DEV BADIYANI JUN

2023183 KHUSHAL PATEL JAM

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022844 TAVISH PATEL AHD

2022962 AYUSH A KHAJANCHI SRT

2022855 PRACHET PARIKH VDR

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023278 TRIVEDI ABHI BVN

2022114 AHADALI KAZI RJT

2022380 PRITHVI SWAMINARAYAN AHD

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023571 JIGAR BHESDADIYA MRB

2023023 JAYVEERSINH CHAVDA BVN

2022198 YUG PRATAPSINGH KCH



SUB-JUNIOR (U-15) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023028 KRISHNA HITESHBHAI JETHAVA BVN

2022897 VED PATANKAR AHD

2022734 AARAV SINGHVI KCH

GROUP #12

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023503 KKRISHNA CHAUHAN SRT

2022886 ADVIT SRIVASTAVA AHD

2022156 SAKSHAM GANATRA BVN

GROUP #13

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022307 PRAHARSH VALA SRT

2022470 DARSHILKUMAR HITESHBHAI
KUKANA

NVS

2022921 KAHAN GOHEL BVN

GROUP #14

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022176 NAIRIT VAIDYA KCH

2022851 KRISHIV RATHOD BVN

2023547 PARAM ACHARYA NVS

GROUP #15

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023246 MANTRA TAILOR SRT

2022659 JENIL JANI BVN

2022770 HET KAMANI AND

GROUP #16

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022477 AARAV PATEL SRT

2022771 DEV BHATT RJT

2022197 KRISHAY ASHIT BHATT BVN

GROUP #17

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023594 AARYRAJSINH RATHOD BVN

2023565 SHASHWAT MODI AHD

2022188 DHRUV BHAMBHANI KCH

GROUP #18

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022917 KRISHAY SHAH VDR

2022529 KHUSH AGRAWAL SRT

2022858 RATHOD SHAURYARAJSINH BVN

GROUP #19

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023624 JASANI NIRBHAY JUN

2023157 DIVYESH SAHANEE SRT

2022856 ALI MANIAR AHD

GROUP #20

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022908 MAULIK JAISWAL GNR

2022591 VISHWRAJSINH G GOHIL BVN

2022209 VIHAAN RATHOD KCH



SUB-JUNIOR (U-15) BOYS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #21

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023625 DAKSH RAVAL RJT

2022206 ATHARV DESAI BVN

2022426 VATSAL PATEL AHD

GROUP #22

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023563 PRATIK GUPTA AHD

2023061 CHAITANYA NATHAVANI GIR

2022620 DIVYA PATEL RJT

GROUP #23

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022629 REHANSH SINGHVI KCH

2022158 DEV CHETANKUMAR PANDYA BVN

2023619 JYOT ARDESHANA JUN

GROUP #24

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022462 SAMARTH DHIMMAR NVS

2022648 BHAVYARAJSINH ZALA JAM

2022655 SANJAY MAKWANA BVN

GROUP #25

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022157 HENIL LANGALIA BVN

2022290 PALASH KOTHARI VDR

2023570 JIT BHESDADIYA MRB

GROUP #26

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023545 KUVAM KUMAR AHD

2022836 JANI PRINCE BVN

2023656 OM VYAS JAM

GROUP #27

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022560 YAGNESH PARMAR JAM

2023651 ANSH AGRAWAL RJT

2022102 DWIJ HIRANI AHD

GROUP #28

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023617 JISHNU SOLANKI AHD

2023659 VIHAAN VIPUL KARMUR JAM

2022171 HARSHVARDHAN BHATT BVN

2023647 ADITYA FALDU RJT
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